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Taste Of Belgium Rookwood Menu

https://menulist.menu
3825 Edwards Road Suite 1100H 45209, Cincinnati, United States
(+1)51339658003,(+1)5133965800 - https:/lauthenticwaffle.com/

The Menu of Taste Of Belgium Rookwood from Cincinnati contains about 202 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $10.2. What User likes about Taste Of Belgium Rookwood:
my only complain is that | was cold all the time when | was in the restaurant and | even had a winter coat! my
place was on the other side of the recipe. every time the entrance door was opened, | felt a west of the cold
wind. our server pulled the red curtain, but that didn't help when the cold came under the curtain. read more. In
pleasant weather you can even be served in the outdoor area, And into the accessible rooms also come clientele
with wheelchairs or physical disabilities. Taste Of Belgium Rookwood from Cincinnati is famous for its mouth-
watering burgers, to which crispy fries, salads and other sides are provided, and you have the opportunity to
try fine American menus like Burger or Barbecue. In case you want to have breakfast, a hearty brunch is offered
to you, At the bar, you can relax with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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Taste Of Belgium Roofiwood Menu

fllcoholic Drinks
BEER

fippetizers

BAKED BRIE

Mains

CHICKEN, BISCUIT GRAVY

Antipasti

PESTO CREAM

Wraps

SOUTHWESTERN

Starters & Salads

FRIES

Side Orders

SIDE BISCUIT

Fish

SMOKED SALMON

House specialties

BRUNCH BURGER

Tingerfood

FRIED CHICKEN BITES

Tortellini

PANNA

$11.0

$16.3

$23.0

$12.5

$7.0

$2.5

$15.0

$17.3

$8.5

$5.0

Steaks

STEAK FRITES

Spirita

AMERICANO

énsaladas

PROVENCALE

Donuts - Ungefiillt

CINNAMON

Wine

B-ENFANT TERRIBLE
Yids Menii

KIDS MAC CHEESE
Fir Kinder

KIDS CHICKEN

Milchshalses

SMOOTHIE

Milksshakes

CARAMEL APPLE

Croques Mini ca. 18cm

MARSEILLE

Enirantes

WAFFLE CHICKEN

$26.0

$3.3

$23.0

$8.5

$6.0

$8.5

$7.0

$8.5

$23.0

$16.3
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Meals

TURKEY CLUB

Burgers & Sandwiches

BELGIAN FRITES

Tea

ICED CHAI

Eggs

BISTRO BREAKFAST

Sweel crepes

BANANA NUTELLA

Drink

BOTTOMLESS COFFEE

Targe Plates

CARBONNADES FLAMANDES

appelizers

EXTRA FLAVOR

Brunch Entrees

STEAK EGGS

Draft Beer

BELLS OBERON

Bottled Beer

CHIMAY WHITE

$13.0

$7.0

$5.3

$15.0

$7.8

$4.0

$24.0

$0.8

$25.0

$6.0

$10.0

{fImerican Pancakes

STRAWBERRIES CREAM

Brunch Sides

SMOKED BACON

Craft

CHIMAY RED

Raw Bar

MUSSELS MARINIERE

Mussels

MUSSELS PROVENCALE

Other Beverages

PELIGRINO

Just For tids

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE

Beer fist

HIGH NOON PEACH

Tced Drinks

ICED DIRTY CHAI

Belgian Wayfies

PLAIN WAFFLE

Our Hearty Omelets

BACON CHEESE OMELET

$7.8

$5.0

$10.0

$23.0

$23.0

$5.0

$7.0

$6.0

$5.5

$5.0

$13.5
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Birds Who Brunch

GOETTA HASH $13.5
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $4.5
Morning Dishes

BACON CHEDDAR OMELET $13.5
Side 1deas

TURKEY SAUSAGE LINK $5.0
Espresso Bar

SEASONAL LATTE $6.0
Signature Brunch

NATI CREPE $15.3
Pancakes and Waffles
TRADITIONAL WAFFLE $5.0
Organic Coffee Drinkis

RED EYE $5.3
Bottle & Can

OMMEGANG HENNEPIN $7.0

Sweet Waffles

STRAWBERRIES CREAM WAFFLE  $7.8

Hot Drinks - Coffee

CORTADO $4.0

Brunchy Munchy

CHICKEN BISCUIT GRAVY $16.3
Cans Of Beer

HIGH NOON MANGO $6.0
National Craft

SEASONAL

Condimenis and Sauces
MUSHROOM $12.5
Breaffast On the Side

TURKEY SAUSAGE LINKS $5.0
Golden Waffles

BANANA NUTELLA WAFFLE $7.8
MUcCafée Coffees

ICED COFFEE $5.0
T’ Gnomes

KIDS MEATBALL MASH $8.0

DAYTINE FARM 8GG
OMELETS

SPINACH GOAT CHEESE OMELET $13.5

DAYTIME YEGE WATFIES

BELGIAN CHOCOLATE CREAM 7 $7.0



Taste Of Belgium Roofiwood Menu

DAYTINE LI GNOMES

MEATBALL MASH $8.0
NIGHTTIME GAIETTES
PROSCIUTTO APPLE $14.0

NIGHTTIME YEGE
WAFFIES

BELGIAN CHOCOLATE CREAM $7.0
Bier Clifion

HIGH NOON GRAPEFRUIT $6.0
ﬂ e _0

SIDE TOAST $3.0
But TFirst, Coffee

DIRTY CHAI $5.8
Certified Black fingus Burger
BISTRO BURGER $16.5
Belgians & Trappist Style
CHIMAY BLUE $10.0
Botile & can of beer

ORVAL $12.0
Moules - Pot

MARINIERE $23.0

Brewhouse Favorites.
BELGIAN MEATBALLS
a l. [ ] a m

EXTRA ESPRESSO SHOT

NIGHTTIME MOUIES-

FRITES

ARDENNAISE

Bier Banks
ROCHEFORT 6
Bier Rookwood

RHINEGEIST GEIST TEA CAN

Pasta

MAC CHEESE
PASTA BOLOGNESE

Beer

BELLS TWO-HEARTED
MADTREE PSYCHOPATHY

Warme Getrdinke
CAFE AU LAIT
CAPPUCINO

Wafes

BELGIAN CHOCOLATE CREAM

WAFFLE
SMORE WAFFLE

$18.3

$2.5

$23.0

$10.0

$8.0

$9.5
$17.3

$6.0
$5.0

$4.0
$4.8

$7.0

$9.3
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Hot drinks

HOT TEA $3.5
MACCHIATO $4.0
Breakfast Menu

BREAKFAST POTATOES $6.0
TWO EGGS $4.0
Soft Drinkis and Juices
CRANBERRY JUICE $4.5
SODA WATER $1.8
Sharebles

ADD PRETZEL $2.3
BIER CHEESE $0.5
DAYTIME SHAREABIES
BIER CHEESE PRETZELS $12.5
LOADED FRITES $15.0
DAYTIME STDES

WHOLE HOG SAUSAGE LINKS $5.0
ECKERLIN GOETTA $5.0
Tomorrow's Brealkfast

4- PACK $12.0
DOUBLE 4- PACK $20.0

These types of dishes are
being served

BURGER

MUSSELS

Burgers & Stacks

BELGIAN BURGER $16.5
HAM BRIE WAFFLE $12.5
SOUTHWESTERN WAFFLE $12.5
MUSHROOM GALETTE $12.5

CINNAMON SUGAR HONEY CREPE $8.5
SALTED CARAMEL APPLE CREPE  $8.5

DAYTTME STGNATURE
BRUNCH

WAFFLE EGG BENEDICT $14.8
WAFFLE LOX $17.3
THE NATI CREPE $15.3
Bier Crestview

DUVEL BOTTLE $8.0

ATHLETIC RUN WILD IPA NA CAN $7.0
ATHLETIC UPSIDE DAWN GOLDEN

NA CAN $7.0
(] [

Dishes are prepared with
BRUSSELS SPROUTS $8.5
BRUSSEL SPROUTS $8.5
MILK $2.8
S'MORE $9.3
SEASONAL WAFFLE

SEASONAL FRUIT $5.0
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BANANA NUTELLA CREPE

Starters

BELTUCKY HOT BROWN
CHICKEN WATERZOOI
SALMON ENDIVE
STEAK FRITE

Popular Ttems
MCWAFFLE
HAM GRUYERE

LG FENNEL ORANGE
SM MIXED BERRY SALAD

N/A Beverages

120Z TOGO BELGIAN ROAST
COFFEE

160Z TOGO BELGIAN ROAST
COFFEE

GOSLING'S GINGER
RED BULL NA BEV

HAM GRUYERE GALETTE
SPINACH GOAT CHEESE GALETTE

PROSCIUTTO APPLE GALETTE
SMOKED SALMON GALETTE

DAYTIME SAIADS

MIXED BERRY SALAD SIDE
MIXED BERRY SALAD FULL
FENNEL ORANGE SALAD SIDE
FENNEL ORANGE SALAD FULL

$8.5

$16.5
$22.0
$24.0
$26.0

$13.5
$12.5
$13.5

$8.0

$3.0

$3.5

$3.0
$4.5

$12.5
$12.5
$14.0
$15.0

$8.0
$14.8
$7.0
$13.5

Non alcoholic drinks
GINGER ALE

ICED TEA

SPRITE

CHAI

FRAPPE

Side dishes

GARDEN SALAD SIDE
STOEMP

GOETTA

SIDE GRAVY

WHOLE HOG SAUSAGE LINK

Salads

GARDEN SALAD FULL
SPINACH GOAT CHEESE
LG GARDEN SALAD

LG MIXED BERRY SALAD
SM FENNEL ORANGE

SM GARDEN SALAD

Soft drinks

‘ = APPLE JUICE
COCA-COLA
DIET COKE
LEMONADE

ORANGE JUICE

WATER

Sandwiches

HAM BRIE

$3.8
$3.8
$3.8
$5.0
$6.0

$5.3
$5.0
$2.5
$5.0

$10.0
$12.5
$10.0
$14.8
$7.0
$6.0

$4.5
$3.8
$3.8
$3.8
$4.5

$12.5
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BLACK BEAN BURGER $16.5 G-CHATEAU LES TERRASSES DE ;1 o
BOUEY, BORDEAUX :
GRILLED HAM CHEESE $14.0
G-HEDGES FAMILY ESTATE, CMS
GRILLED OR FRIED CHICKEN $16.5 CABERNET SAUVIGNON $12.5
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $7.0 G- MAISON L'ENVOYE. PINOR )
; 13.0
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH $16.5 NOIR STRAIGHT SHOOTER
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH ~ $14.8 G- REVELRY VINTNERS, MERLOT  $15.0
G-LA FERME DE GICON, COTES ;0 o
DU RHONE ROSE :
G -CONCA D'ORO PROSECCO $11.0
DECAF $4.0
B MICHELLE $40.0
ESPRESSO $3.3
B- CONCA D'ORO PROSECCO $40.0
MOCHA $6.5
G-CANTINA COLLI EUGANEI, $11.0
TOB LATTE $5.0 VENETO PINOT GRIGIO :
COLD FOAM LATTE $6.0 G-GRAYSON CELLARS $12.5
CHARDONNAY '
ICED MOCHA $6.5
G-OLD COACH ROAD SAUVIGNON
LATTE $4.8 BLANC NELSON $13.0
ICED LATTE $4.8 G-DOMAINE DE LA PEPIERE,
MUSCADET SEVRE-ET-MAINE $15.0
MERCI
Wine - New
B-CANTINA COLLI EUGANEI, VENETO
B- KEN WRIGHT CELLARS PINOT NOIR PINOT GRIGIO
B-CHATEAU LES TERRASSES DE B-DOMAINE DE LA PEPIERE, MUSCADET
BOUEY, BORDEAUX SEVRE-ET-MAINE MERCI
B-HEDGES FAMILY ESTATE, CMS B-GRAYSON CELLARS CHARDONNAY
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
B-ICONIC WINES, SIDEKICK
B-MAISON L'ENVOYE, PINOR NOIR CHARDONNAY

STRAIGHT SHOOTER
B-OLD COACH ROAD SAUVIGNON
B-REVELRY VINTNERS, MERLOT BLANC NELSON
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Taste Of Belgium Rookwood

3825 Edwards Road Suite Opening Hours:
1100H 45209, Cincinnati, United Monday 08:00-21:00
States Tuesday 08:00-21:00

Wednesday 08:00-21:00
Thursday 08:00-21:00
Friday 08:00-22:00
Saturday 08:00-22:00
Sunday 08:00-20:00
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