



https://menulist.menu 3825 Edwards Road Suite 1100H 45209, Cincinnati, United States (+1)51339658003,(+1)5133965800 - https://authenticwaffle.com/



The Menu of Taste Of Belgium Rookwood from Cincinnati contains about 202 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$10.2. What User likes about Taste Of Belgium Rookwood: my only complain is that I was cold all the time when I was in the restaurant and I even had a winter coat! my place was on the other side of the recipe. every time the entrance door was opened, I felt a west of the cold wind. our server pulled the red curtain, but that didn't help when the cold came under the curtain. read more. In pleasant weather you can even be served in the outdoor area, And into the accessible rooms also come clientele with wheelchairs or physical disabilities. Taste Of Belgium Rookwood from Cincinnati is famous for its mouthwatering burgers, to which crispy fries, salads and other sides are provided, and you have the opportunity to try fine American menus like Burger or Barbecue. In case you want to have breakfast, a hearty brunch is offered to you, At the bar, you can relax with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

Alcoholic Drinks		Steaks	
BEER		STEAK FRITES	\$26.0
Appetizers		Spirits	
BAKED BRIE	\$11.0	AMERICANO	\$3.3
Mains		Ensaladas	
CHICKEN, BISCUIT GRAVY	\$16.3	PROVENÇALE	\$23.0
Antipasti		Donuts - Ungefüllt	
PESTO CREAM	\$23.0	CINNAMON	\$8.5
Wraps		Wine	
SOUTHWESTERN	\$12.5	B-ENFANT TERRIBLE	
Starters & Salads		Kids Menii	
FRIES	\$7.0	KIDS MAC CHEESE	\$6.0
Side Orders		Für Kinder	
SIDE BISCUIT	\$2.5	KIDS CHICKEN	\$8.5
Fish		Milchshakes	
SMOKED SALMON	\$15.0	SMOOTHIE	\$7.0
House specialties		Milkshakes	
BRUNCH BURGER	\$17.3	CARAMEL APPLE	\$8.5
Fingerfood		Croques Mini ca. 18cm	
FRIED CHICKEN BITES	\$8.5	MARSEILLE	\$23.0
Tortellini		Entrantes	
PANNA	\$5.0	WAFFLE CHICKEN	\$16.3

Meals		American Pancakes	
TURKEY CLUB	\$13.0	STRAWBERRIES CREAM	\$7.8
Burgers & Sandwiches	J	Brunch Sides	
BELGIAN FRITES	\$7.0	SMOKED BACON	\$5.0
Теа		Craft	
ICED CHAI	\$5.3	CHIMAY RED	\$10.0
Eggs		Raw Bar	
BISTRO BREAKFAST	\$15.0	MUSSELS MARINIÈRE	\$23.0
Sweet crepes		Mussels	
BANANA NUTELLA	\$7.8	MUSSELS PROVENÇALE	\$23.0
Drink		Other Beverages	
BOTTOMLESS COFFEE	\$4.0	PELIGRINO	\$5.0
Large Plates		Just For Kids	
CARBONNADES FLAMANDES	\$24.0	KIDS GRILLED CHEESE	\$7.0
appetizers		Beer List	
EXTRA FLAVOR	\$0.8	HIGH NOON PEACH	\$6.0
Brunch Entrees		Iced Drinks	
STEAK EGGS	\$25.0	ICED DIRTY CHAI	\$5.5
Draft Beer		Belgian Waffles	
BELLS OBERON	\$6.0	PLAIN WAFFLE	\$5.0
Bottled Beer		Our Hearty Omelets	
CHIMAY WHITE	\$10.0	BACON CHEESE OMELET	\$13.5

CORTADO



Birds Who Brunch		Brunchy Munchy	
GOETTA HASH	\$13.5	CHICKEN BISCUIT GRAVY	\$16.3
Hot Drink		Cans Of Beer	
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4.5	HIGH NOON MANGO	\$6.0
Morning Dishes		National Craft	
BACON CHEDDAR OMELET	\$13.5	SEASONAL	
Side Ideas		Condiments and Sauces	
TURKEY SAUSAGE LINK	\$5.0	MUSHROOM	\$12.5
Espresso Bar		Breakfast On the Side	
SEASONAL LATTE	\$6.0	TURKEY SAUSAGE LINKS	\$5.0
Signature Brunch		Golden Waffles	
NATI CREPE	\$15.3	BANANA NUTELLA WAFFLE	\$7.8
Pancakes and Waffles		McCafé® Coffees	
TRADITIONAL WAFFLE	\$5.0	ICED COFFEE	\$5.0
Organic Coffee Drinks		Lil' Gnomes	
RED EYE	\$5.3	KIDS MEATBALL MASH	\$8.0
Bottle & Can		DAYTIME FARM EGG	
OMMEGANG HENNEPIN	\$7.0	OMELETS	
Sweet Waffles		SPINACH GOAT CHEESE OMELET	\$13.5
STRAWBERRIES CREAM WAFFLE	\$7.8	DAYTIME LIÈGE WAFFL	ES
Hot Drinks - Coffee		BELGIAN CHOCOLATE CREAM 7	\$7.0

\$4.0

DAYTIME L'IL GNOMES	8	Brewhouse Favorites.	
MEATBALL MASH	\$8.0	BELGIAN MEATBALLS	\$18.3
NIGHTTIME GALETTES		Contini Coffee	
		•	
PROSCIUTTO APPLE	\$14.0	EXTRA ESPRESSO SHOT	\$2.5
NIGHTTIME LIÈGE		NIGHTTIME MOULES-	
WAFFLES		FRITES	
BELGIAN CHOCOLATE CREAM	\$7.0	ARDENNAISE	\$23.0
Bier Clifton		Bier Banks	
HIGH NOON GRAPEFRUIT	\$6.0	ROCHEFORT 6	\$10.0
Provisiones		Bier Rookwood	
SIDE TOAST	\$3.0	RHINEGEIST GEIST TEA CAN	\$8.0
But First, Coffee		Pasta	
DIRTY CHAI	\$5.8	MAC CHEESE	\$9.5
		PASTA BOLOGNESE	\$17.3
Certified Black Angus B	urger		
BISTRO BURGER	\$16.5	Beer	
		BELLS TWO-HEARTED	\$6.0
Belgians & Trappist Sty	le	MADTREE PSYCHOPATHY	\$5.0
CHIMAY BLUE	\$10.0		
		Warme Getränke	
Bottle & can of beer		CAFÉ AU LAIT	\$4.0
ORVAL	\$12.0	CAPPUCINO	\$4.8
Moules - Pot		Waffles	
		•	
MARINIÈRE	\$23.0	BELGIAN CHOCOLATE CREAM WAFFLE	\$7.0

Hot drinks		MUSSELS	
HOT TEA	\$3.5		
MACCHIATO	\$4.0	Burgers & Stacks	
		BELGIAN BURGER	\$16.5
Breakfast Menu		HAM BRIE WAFFLE	\$12.5
BREAKFAST POTATOES	\$6.0	SOUTHWESTERN WAFFLE	\$12.5
TWO EGGS	\$4.0	0 1 11 10	
		Galettes/Crepes	
Soft Drinks and Juices		MUSHROOM GALETTE	\$12.5
CRANBERRY JUICE	\$4.5	CINNAMON SUGAR HONEY CREPE	\$8.5
SODA WATER	\$1.8	SALTED CARAMEL APPLE CREPE	\$8.5
Sharebles		DAYTIME SIGNATURE	
ADD PRETZEL	\$2.3	BRUNCH	
BIER CHEESE	\$0.5	WAFFLE EGG BENEDICT	\$14.8
		WAFFLE LOX	\$17.3
DAYTIME SHAREABLE	8	THE NATI CRÊPE	\$15.3
BIER CHEESE PRETZELS	\$12.5		
LOADED FRITES	\$15.0	Bier Crestview	
		DUVEL BOTTLE	\$8.0
DAYTIME SIDES		ATHLETIC RUN WILD IPA NA CAN	\$7.0
WHOLE HOG SAUSAGE LINKS	\$5.0	ATHLETIC UPSIDE DAWN GOLDEN	\$7.0
ECKERLIN GOETTA	\$5.0	NA CAN	
Tomorrow's Breakfast		Dishes are prepared with	
(Сору)		BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$8.5
4- PACK	\$12.0	BRUSSEL SPROUTS	\$8.5
DOUBLE 4- PACK	\$20.0	MILK	\$2.8
DOUBLE 4- PACK	φ20.0		
These types of dishes are		Dessert	
being served		S'MORE	\$9.3
•		SEASONAL WAFFLE	
BURGER		SEASONAL FRUIT	\$5.0

BANANA NUTELLA CREPE	\$8.5	Non alcoholic drinks	
0-		GINGER ALE	\$3.8
Starters		ICED TEA	\$3.8
BELTUCKY HOT BROWN	\$16.5	SPRITE	\$3.8
CHICKEN WATERZOOI	\$22.0	CHAI	\$5.0
SALMON ENDIVE	\$24.0	FRAPPÉ	\$6.0
STEAK FRITE	\$26.0		
A 1 4		Side dishes	
Popular Items		GARDEN SALAD SIDE	
MCWAFFLE	\$13.5	STOEMP	\$5.3
HAM GRUYERE	\$12.5	GOETTA	\$5.0
LG FENNEL ORANGE	\$13.5	SIDE GRAVY	\$2.5
SM MIXED BERRY SALAD	\$8.0	WHOLE HOG SAUSAGE LINK	\$5.0
A II A A			
N/A Beverages		Salads	
120Z TOGO BELGIAN ROAST COFFEE	\$3.0	GARDEN SALAD FULL	\$10.0
160Z TOGO BELGIAN ROAST		SPINACH GOAT CHEESE	\$12.5
COFFEE	\$3.5	LG GARDEN SALAD	\$10.0
GOSLING'S GINGER	\$3.0	LG MIXED BERRY SALAD	\$14.8
RED BULL NA BEV	\$4.5	SM FENNEL ORANGE	\$7.0
		SM GARDEN SALAD	\$6.0
Galette & Crepes		0.0111	
HAM GRUYERE GALETTE	\$12.5	Soft drinks	
SPINACH GOAT CHEESE GALET	TE \$12.5	APPLE JUICE	\$4.5
PROSCIUTTO APPLE GALETTE	\$14.0	COCA-COLA	\$3.8
SMOKED SALMON GALETTE	\$15.0	DIET COKE	\$3.8
0.4464410.0.44.40.0		LEMONADE	\$3.8
DAYTIME SALADS		ORANGE JUICE	\$4.5
MIXED BERRY SALAD SIDE	\$8.0	WATER	
MIXED BERRY SALAD FULL	\$14.8	0 1 1 1	
FENNEL ORANGE SALAD SIDE	\$7.0	Sandwiches	
FENNEL ORANGE SALAD FULL	\$13.5	HAM BRIE	\$12.5

		4.7
3		
	LL	-

BLACK BE	EAN BURGER	\$16.5	G-CHATEAU LES TERRASSES DE BOUEY, BORDEAUX	\$11.0
GRILLED I	HAM CHEESE	\$14.0	•	
GRILLED (OR FRIED CHICKEN	\$16.5	G-HEDGES FAMILY ESTATE, CMS CABERNET SAUVIGNON	\$12.5
GRILLED (CHEESE SANDWICH	\$7.0	G- MAISON L'ENVOYE, PINOR	\$13.0
FRIED CHI	CKEN SANDWICH	\$16.5	NOIR STRAIGHT SHOOTER	ф13.0
GRILLED (CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$14.8	G- REVELRY VINTNERS, MERLOT	\$15.0
Coffee			G-LA FERME DE GICON, COTES DU RHONE ROSE	\$10.0
Coffee			G -CONCA D'ORO PROSECCO	\$11.0
	DECAF	\$4.0	B MICHELLE	\$40.0
	ESPRESSO	\$3.3	B- CONCA D'ORO PROSECCO	\$40.0
	MOCHA	\$6.5	G-CANTINA COLLI EUGANEI,	\$11.0
TOB LATT	E	\$5.0	VENETO PINOT GRIGIO	ФТТ.0
COLD FOA	AM LATTE	\$6.0	G-GRAYSON CELLARS	\$12.5
ICED MOC	НА	\$6.5	CHARDONNAY	
LATTE		\$4.8	G-OLD COACH ROAD SAUVIGNON BLANC NELSON	\$13.0
ICED LATT	E	\$4.8	G-DOMAINE DE LA PEPIERE,	
			MUSCADET SEVRE-ET-MAINE MERCI	\$15.0
Wine -	New			T O
B- KEN WRIGHT CELLARS PINOT NOIR		B-CANTINA COLLI EUGANEI, VENETO PINOT GRIGIO		
B-CHATEAU LES TERRASSES DE BOUEY, BORDEAUX		B-DOMAINE DE LA PEPIERE, MUSCADET SEVRE-ET-MAINE MERCI		
B-HEDGES FAMILY ESTATE, CMS		B-GRAYSON CELLARS CHARDONNAY		
CABERNET SAUVIGNON			B-ICONIC WINES, SIDEKICK	
B-MAISON L'ENVOYE, PINOR NOIR STRAIGHT SHOOTER			CHARDONNAY	
	RY VINTNERS, MERLOT		B-OLD COACH ROAD SAUVIGNON BLANC NELSON	



Taste Of Belgium Rookwood

3825 Edwards Road Suite 1100H 45209, Cincinnati, United States

Monday 08:00-21:00 Tuesday 08:00-21:00 Wednesday 08:00-21:00 Thursday 08:00-21:00 Friday 08:00-22:00 Saturday 08:00-22:00

Sunday 08:00-20:00

Opening Hours:

